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0 2000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,00012,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 0 2,000 4000 6000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 0 2000 4000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 (4]
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0 2000 4000 6000 800 10,000 12,00014,000 16,000 18,000 0 2000 4,000 6000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 16,000 0 2000 4000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 0
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0 2,000 4000 6.000 8.000 10,00012,000 14,000 16.000 18,000 0 2,000 4000 6,000 8000 10.00012.000 14,000 16,000 18,000
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0 2000 4,000 6000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 20,000 22,000 24,000 26,000 0 2000 4,000 6000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 20,000 22,000 24,000 26,00
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0 2000 4,000 6000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 18,000 20,000 22,000 24,000 26,000
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1 ' Al L\l \J L) I L L] 1 r \J L \J L) | L L 1 I U J \l L L) ) L L) 1
0 2.000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012.000¢4,00016,00018,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012.00044,00016,00018,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,00014,00016,00018,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000
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0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,000t4,00016,00018.000 0 2.000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,00044,00016,00018.000 0 2.000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,000t4,00016,00018.000 0 2.000 4,000 6,000 8,000
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0 2.000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012.000(4,00016,00018,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012.00014,00016,00018.000 0 2.000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,00014,00016,00018,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000
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0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,000¢4,00016,00018.000 0 2.000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,00044,00016,00018,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,000t4,00016,00018.000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000
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0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012.000¢4,00016,00018,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,00014,00016,00018.000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,00010,00012,00014,00016,00018,.000
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0 2000 4000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 0 2000 4000 6,000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 0
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Age Al s A Jad s pe g\

ALJADEED ALJADEED ALJADEED
ALMANR ALMANR ALMANR
LBCI LBCI LBCI

MTV MTV MTV

NEN NBEN

o1V otV

TL TL

|

0

Z.;NO l.OIOO B.l;m 8.&)0 10.600 12.:)@ 14.&)0 16.'000 2.&” 4.(;N B.C'X)O B.O'OO 10.;)00 12.;)('.0 14,'OOO 18.:)(!) l; 2.(;00 4.6(!) B.K'X)O 5.600 10.1'300 12}”0 1‘.;)00 16.;)m
LYBT= S LS EUE S TR
ALJADEED ALJADEED
ALMANR

MTV
NBEN
oTv

L

T T T T T T T 1 I T T T T T T T 1 I T T T T T T T 1
2,000 4000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 0 2000 4000 6,000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 0 2000 4,000 6000 8000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000
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0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,00010.00011,00012,00013,00014,000 0 1.000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,00010,00011,00012,00013,00014,000
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£ Length in SEC [sum] #2 £

! I I ' L L L) 1 l l I 1 ) ) ) I T
0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 5,000 10,000 15,00020,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30.C
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0 5000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 0 5,000 10,000 15,00020,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,0
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0  5.000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 0 5000 10,000 15.00020,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,00025,000 30,000 35.000 0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,00030.C
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0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000 35,000
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